Session 2018-19 Activities or Hol* “ays

S.N. l)fé’cription Day & Date
1 Start of Academic Session , Guidance of Student|Monday 02-07-2018
2 Teaching of Theory & Practical subject started of All UG & PG Classes
A. Admission Process PG(previous) According to rules of Admission policy
3 Student Election Separate orders will be issued
Within one month of declaration of
4 Student Union Inaguration student union Election result
S Last date of teaching workload Friday 31-08-2018
6 Examination from by Regular Students According to University orders
7 Completions of supplementry Exams. According to University orders
8 First Class Test September Month
9 Dashera Holidays Wednesday 17-10-2018 to Friday 19-10-2018
10 University Registration According to University orders
11 Examination froms by NC Students According to University orders
12 Deepawli Holidays Thursday 01-11-2018 to Friday 09-11-2018
13 Second Class Test December month
14 Winter vacations Tuesday 25-12-2018 to Monday 31-12-2018
Excursion tours, other Co-curricular activites
15 & Cultural Week , Prize distribution function  [To be completed by Fhursday 31-01-2019
16 NSS/NCC & Rover scout guide camps Whole Year
17 Pre Exam Friday 18-01-2019
18 Start of Annual Examination
A UG regular & NC student According to University orders
B PG regular & NC student According to University orders
19 End of Session Sunday 30-06-2019
20 Declaration of Result According to University orders
21 Monday 01-07-2019

New Session




